	WILLOW LEAGUE FIXTURES 2006 (version 5)


	
	
	

	
	Home Team
	
	Away team
	
	Venue
	

	Thu 4 May
	Sevenoaks
	
	GE Healthcare
	
	Llanrumney
	

	
	South Glam
	
	BA Dragons
	
	Cath School
	

	
	Casuals
	
	Cavaliers
	
	Wenvoe
	

	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	Chartered Trust
	
	Llanrumney
	

	
	L&G
	
	Rhiwbina
	
	Penarth
	

	
	
	
	Oz Bar free
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 9 May
	GE Healthcare
	
	BA Dragons
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	Sevenoaks
	
	Cavaliers
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	Oz Bar
	
	Chartered Trust
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	
	
	Cardiff Uni Staff free
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 10 May
	South Glam
	
	Rhiwbina
	
	St Fagans
	

	
	Casuals
	
	L&G
	
	Wenvoe
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 15 May
	Casuals
	
	Chartered Trust
	
	Wenvoe
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 16 May
	Rhiwbina
	
	Cavaliers
	
	Llandaff Fields
	

	
	GE Healthcare
	
	Oz Bar
	
	Llandaff Fields
	

	
	BA Dragons
	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	Llandaff Fields
	

	
	L&G
	
	Sevenoaks
	
	Llandaff Fields
	

	
	
	
	South Glam free
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 18 May
	Cup Prelim Round
	
	
	
	

	
	Cavaliers
	
	BA Dragons
	
	Cae Delyn
	match 1

	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	South Glam
	
	Llanrumney
	match 2

	
	Consmen
	
	L&G
	
	Bryn Y Don – Dinas Powys
	match 3

	
	GE Healthcare
	
	Rhiwbina
	
	Cathedral School
	match 4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 23 May
	Chartered Trust
	
	BA Dragons
	
	Bryn Y Don – Dinas Powys
	

	
	Cavaliers
	
	Oz Bar
	
	Pontcanna
	

	
	Rhiwbina
	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	Pontcanna
	

	
	
	
	Sevenoaks free
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 24 May
	South Glam
	
	Casuals
	
	Cath School
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 25 May
	L&G
	
	GE Healthcare
	
	Penarth
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 1 June
	GE Healthcare
	
	Casuals
	
	Wenvoe
	

	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	South Glam
	
	Llanrumney
	

	
	BA Dragons
	
	Sevenoaks
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	L&G
	
	Chartered Trust
	
	Penarth
	

	
	Rhiwbina
	
	Oz Bar
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	
	
	Cavaliers free
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 6 June
	Cup First Round
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Winner match 1
	
	Casuals
	
	Wenvoe
	match A

	
	Winner match 2 **
	
	Sevenoaks
	
	Llanrum/Cath Sc
	match B

	
	Winner match 3
	
	Chartered Trust
	
	Bryn Y Don – Dinas Powys
	match C

	
	Winner match 4
	
	Oz Bar
	
	Pontcanna
	match D

	Tue 13 June
	GE Healthcare
	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	Chartered Trust
	
	Cavaliers
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	BA Dragons
	
	Oz Bar
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	Rhiwbina
	
	Sevenoaks
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	
	
	Casuals free
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 14 June
	South Glam
	
	L&G
	
	St Fagans
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 19 June
	BA Dragons
	
	Rhiwbina
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 21 June
	GE Healthcare
	
	South Glam
	
	St Fagans
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 22 June
	Oz Bar
	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	L&G
	
	Cavaliers
	
	Penarth
	

	
	Casuals
	
	Sevenoaks
	
	Wenvoe
	

	
	
	
	Chartered Trust free
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 26 June 
	Cup semi-finals
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Winner match A
	
	Winner match B
	
	tbc
	

	
	Winner match C
	
	Winner match D
	
	tbc
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 28 June
	Sevenoaks
	
	South Glam
	
	St Fagans
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 29 June
	Chartered Trust
	
	GE Healthcare
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	Cavaliers
	
	BA Dragons
	
	Llandaff Oval
	

	
	Oz Bar
	
	L&G
	
	Penarth
	

	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	Casuals
	
	Llanrumney
	

	
	
	
	Rhiwbina free
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 3 July
	Chartered Trust
	
	Rhiwbina
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 6 July
	Oz Bar
	
	South Glam
	
	Cath School
	

	
	Cavaliers
	
	GE Healthcare
	
	Llandaff Oval
	

	
	BA Dragons
	
	Casuals
	
	Wenvoe
	

	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	Sevenoaks
	
	Llanrumney
	

	
	
	
	L&G free
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 12 July
	Chartered Trust
	
	South Glam
	
	St Fagans
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 13 July
	Rhiwbina
	
	Casuals
	
	Wenvoe
	

	
	BA Dragons
	
	L&G
	
	Penarth
	

	
	Cavaliers
	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	Llandaff Oval
	

	
	Oz Bar
	
	Sevenoaks
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	
	
	GE Healthcare free  
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 17 July
	Oz Bar
	
	Casuals
	
	Wenvoe
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 18 July
	Sevenoaks
	
	Chartered Trust
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	Cavaliers
	
	South Glam
	
	Llandaff Oval
	

	
	GE Healthcare
	
	Rhiwbina
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	L&G
	
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	Blackweir
	

	
	
	
	BA Dragons free
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 20 July 
	Willow Cup Final
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Shield/Plate
	Thu 27 July, Tue 1 Aug, Thu 3 Aug, Tue 8 Aug, Tue 15 Aug
	

	
	6.15 start. Captains to agree possible use of white ball before toss. 

	
	Cavaliers play home at Llandaff Oval Jul 25, and Aug 1, 8, 15 and away on Jul 27 

	
	S Glam play home games at Cath School
	
	
	

	
	** = either S Glam @ Cath School or Uni Staff @ Llanrumney
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S Glam play at St Fagans (Weds only) or Cath  School
	
	
	

	L&G play at Penarth on Thursdays only
	
	
	

	Consmen automatically qualify for the Plate
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


